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 有効筆記面（W-3） 

名称

品目名
ボード寸法

Ｗ Ｈ
ML-460
PL-460 1776

±1
1184

±1

ML-360
PL-360 1776

±1
888

±1

ML-340
PL-340 1184

±1
888

±1

ML-330
PL-330  888

±1
888

±1

ML-320  888
±1

592
±1

ML-315  444±1
888

±1

ML-115  444±1
296

±1

メタルライン
プレミアムライン
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